MIMER Medical College Talegaon (D)

Skin & VD Department

PG PROGRAMME =July - 2022 (Time:2.00pm to 3.00pm)

LY Date Dy Siibje& Name of the Incharge Topic
No. _ I - Resident Doctor
o 04,/02/2022 Friday Journal club JR2 Dr. Aditi Self directed
02 ﬂ.“,-d}’/,;(-).‘) -A?L‘mﬁ(w- | HPE discussion JR2 Dr. Gokhale Participatory
03 | 03072022 | Tuesday | Spotter- P Versicolor IR1 Dr. Gokhale/ | Problem solving
_ I Dr. Snehal
o4 06/07/2022 Wednesday | Exam JR1, JR2 ‘| Dr. Snehal
. 0 ?/0?,_:—’.‘555 - -;T!TI-JEHHSI_.—— Seminar - Phototherapy JR1 Dr. Snehal Self directed
06 | 08/07/2022 | Friday Journal club JR2 Dr. Aditi self directed
07 | 11/07/2022 Monday Grand Round JR1, JR2 Dr. Gokhale Patient centric evidence
based
08 | 12/07/2022 Tuesday Discussion- Laser | JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Participatory
— Dr. Snehal
09 13/07/2022 Wednesday | Case Presentation — Lichen JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Problem solving
Planus Dr. Shinde
10 | 14/07/2022 Thursday Seminar - Icthyosis JR1 Dr. Snehal Self directed
11 | 15/07/2022 Friday Journal club JR2 Dr. Aditi Self directed
12 18/07/2022 Monday IPD Round JR1, JR2 Dr. Gokhale Patient centric evidence
based
13 | 18/07/2022 Tuesday Discussion Laser Il JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Participatory
Dr. Snehal
4 | 20/07/2022 Wednesday | Case Presentation — Female JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Problem solving
Pattern Hairloss Dr. Shinde
15 | 21/07/2022 Thursday Seminar — Neurocutaneous JR1 Dr. Snehal Self directed
Syndrome
16 | 22/07/2022 Friday Procedure — hands on JR1 Dr. Aditi Experimental
17 | 25/07/2022 Monday HPE discussion JR1, IR2 Dr. Gokhale Participatory
18 | 26/07/2022 Tuesday Lecture cum Discussion — JR1, JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Participatory |
Neonatal Dermatosis Dr. Snehal
19 | 27/07/2022 Wednesday | Case Presentation - wart JR2 Dr. Gokhale / Problem solving
Dr. Shinde
20 | 28/07/2022 Thursday Seminar — Melanocytic Nevi JR1 Dr. Snehal Self directed
21 | 29/07/2022 | Friday HPE — Pathology Dept. JR1, JR2 Dr. Aditi Integrated Program
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